
IMPORTANT DATES 

 

Tuesday, September 7
th

  

Friday, September 24
th

  

Monday, October 11
th

  

Friday, October 22
nd

  

Thursday, November 11
th

  

Friday, November 12
th

  

Friday, November 26
th

  

Friday, December 17
th

  

December 20 – January 3
rd

  

Tuesday, January 4, 2011 

Friday, February 18
th

  

Friday, March 18
th

  

March 21 – April 1
st

  

Monday, April 4
th

  

Thursday, April 21
st

  

Friday, April 22
nd

  

Monday, April 25
th

 

Monday, May 23
rd

  

Tuesday, May 24
th

  

Thursday, June 30
th

  

Thursday, June 30
th

  

 

First day of school 

District Pro-D day – No school for students 

Thanksgiving Day – Statutory Holiday,  schools closed 

District Pro-D day – No school for students 

Remembrance Day – Statutory Holiday, schools closed 

School not in session 

School-Based Pro-D day – No school for students 

Last day of classes before Winter Break 

Christmas vacation – School is not in session 

School re-opens – First day of classes 

District Pro-D day – No school for students 

Last day of classes before Spring Break 

Spring Break – School is not in session 

School re-opens – First day of classes 

District Pro-D day – No school for students 

Good Friday – Statutory Holiday, schools closed 

Easter Monday – Statutory Holiday, schools closed 

Victoria Day – Statutory Holiday, schools closed 

School-Based Pro-D day – No school for students 

Administrative Day 

Schools Close for Summer 

 

 

 


